
Actolind® w Gel is a protective, decontamination, moisturising and care gel used together with medical
devices such as bandages, dressings, pads and wound fillers for acute or chronic wounds as well as 
1st and 2nd degree burns. 

Actolind® w Gel Actolind® w Gel
Antimicrobial gel for wound protection,
moisturisation and care

It accelerates the healing of wounds and burns

German Company

Actolind® Hydrocolloid
Foam
Highly retentive hydrocolloid backed
foam dressing

Actolind® Foam 
Adhesive / Non Adhesive 
Highly retentive foam dressing

Actolind® Wound Pad 
Adhesive / Transparent 
Highly retentive wound dressing

Actolind® Hydrocolloid
Hydrocolloid adhesive, 
absorbent, waterproof 
wound dressing

We are next to you in each
step of wound management
We offer optimal solutions for wound healing thanks to modern wound care dressings
designed with the clinical experience we have accumulated in wound care.

ACTO GmbH & ACTOLIND GmbH
Schulstrasse 8 • 31613 Wietzen-Holte / Germany
Tel: +49 (0) 5022 9801-0 • Fax: +49 (0) 5022 9801-37
Braunschweig Office 
Büchnerstrasse 11 • 38118 Braunschweig / Germany
Bayern Branch
Balthasar - Neumann Str. 4 / 97204 Höchberg / Germany
www.actogmbh.com • info@actogmbh.com
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UnitArticle Number Packaging Unit PZNPackaging Type

Actolind® w Gel

10x5 ml strip
5x10 ml strip
10 mL
30 mL
50 mL
100 mL

06.6803.05 M
06.6803.10 M
06.6803.10
06.6803.30
06.6803.50
06.6803.100

100 x 5 strip
50 x 5 strip
420
140
120
100

Monodose Strip
Monodose Strip
Tube
Tube
Tube
Tube

16889777
16889783
15577538
15577544
10985445
15577550

Polyhexanide Poloxamer
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Gentle
High biocompatibility
• Neither inhibits granulation nor
   epithelialization
• High tissue compatibility
• Suitable for long-term treatment
• Well tolerated by allergic and 
   diabetic patients

Patient-friendly
Convenient and painless dressing changes
• Forms a barrier between the wound surface and 
   the dressing
• Fills the space between the wound surface and 
   the dressing
• Minimizes adhesion of dressings to the 
   wound surface
• Allows atraumatic change of dressing materials

Protective
Provides antimicrobial protection
• Prevents the colonization of pathogens
• Prevents possible re-infections
• Prevents the formation of biofilms
• Highly effective against multi-resistant organisms 
   (MRSA,VRE) and mycotic pathogens (C. albicans)

Healing
Provides moisture and care
• Keeps the wound surface clean and moist
• Enhances the effectiveness of the dressing
• Prevents adhesion of microorganisms
• Accelerates the healing of wounds and burns

Supportive
Efficient wound care
thanks to the synergistic
effect of poloxamer and
polyhexanide (PHMB)

Dermatologically
tested
Neither irritating nor painful
• Mucous membrane compatible
• Does not cause sensitization

Effective
Protects the wound and the peri-wound
• Forms a thin protective film layer on the applied area
• Provides continuous moisturisation and infection
   protection
• Minimizes the growth of microorganisms on the
   dressing surface

Actolind® w Gel is a protection, care and moisturising product 
for acute, chronic and infected wounds as well as 1st and 2nd 
degree burns.

Actolind® w Gel

Compatible
with all modern
wound dressings

The ideal partner to
support an easy and 
pain-free wound care

Indications
• Infected or uninfected acute wounds

• Infected or uninfected chronic wounds

• Infected or uninfected thermal or chemical wounds

   (e.g. 1st and 2nd degree burns, chemical burns, etc.)

• Wounds caused by electrical current

• Radiation wounds

• Entry regions of urological catheters

• Maintenance of peristomal skin, fistulas and abscesses

• To create a barrier between the wound and the dressing,

   to prevent drying out and sticking.

Product Features
• Actolind® w Gel protects and moisturises the wound 

   surface. 

• Forms a protective film layer between the wound surface and  

   the dressing and prevents the adhesion of pathogenic 

   microorganisms on the wound surface mechanically.

• Actolind® w Gel protects the wound from external

   influences by forming a thin protective layer on the wound 

   surface. It fills the gap between wound surface and wound 

   dressing and thus increases the effectiveness of the dressing 

   but also prevents the adhesion of the dressing material to the 

   wound. 

• Actolind® w Gel can be applied in combination with    

   Actolind® w Solution. 

Klasse III Medizinprodukt
Class III Medical Device


