- Actolind® w Gel

Actolind® w Gel is a protective, decontamination, moisturising and care gel used together with medical devices such as bandages, dressings, pads and wound fillers for acute or chronic wounds as well as 1st and 2nd degree burns.

We are next to you in each

step of wound management

We offer optimal solutions for wound healing thanks to modern wound care dressings designed with the clinical experience we have accumulated in wound care.









Actolind® Hydrocolloid Hydrocolloid adhesive, absorbent, waterproof wound dressing

Actolind® Hydrocolloid Highly retentive hydrocolloid backed foam dressing

Actolind® Foam Adhesive / Non Adhesive Highly retentive foam dressing

Actolind® Wound Pad Adhesive / Transparent Highly retentive wound dressing

Actolind® w Gel

Article Number	Unit	Packaging Type	Packaging Unit	PZN
06.6803.05 M	10x5 ml strip	Monodose Strip	100 x 5 strip	16889777
06.6803.10 M	5x10 ml strip	Monodose Strip	50 x 5 strip	16889783
06.6803.10	10 mL	Tube	420	15577538
06.6803.30	30 mL	Tube	140	15577544
06.6803.50	50 mL	Tube	120	10985445
06.6803.100	100 mL	Tube	100	15577550



ACTO GmbH & ACTOLIND GmbH

Schulstrasse 8 • 31613 Wietzen-Holte / Germany Tel: +49 (0) 5022 9801-0 • Fax: +49 (0) 5022 9801-37 **Braunschweig Office**

Büchnerstrasse 11 • 38118 Braunschweig / Germany **Bayern Branch**

Balthasar - Neumann Str. 4 / 97204 Höchberg / Germany www.actogmbh.com • info@actogmbh.com



Actolind® w Gel

Antimicrobial gel for wound protection, moisturisation and care

> Polyhexanide + **Poloxamer**

It accelerates the healing of wounds and burns















- Actolind® w Gel

Actolind® w Gel is a protection, care and moisturising product for acute, chronic and infected wounds as well as 1st and 2nd degree burns.

The ideal partner to support an easy and pain-free wound care



Effective

Protects the wound and the peri-wound

- Forms a thin protective film layer on the applied area
- Provides continuous moisturisation and infection protection
- Minimizes the growth of microorganisms on the dressing surface



Patient-friendly

Convenient and painless dressing changes

- Forms a barrier between the wound surface and the dressing
- Fills the space between the wound surface and the dressing
- Minimizes adhesion of dressings to the wound surface
- Allows atraumatic change of dressing materials



Protective

Provides antimicrobial protection

- Prevents the colonization of pathogens
- Prevents possible re-infections
- Prevents the formation of biofilms
- Highly effective against multi-resistant organisms (MRSA,VRE) and mycotic pathogens (C. albicans)



Supportive Efficient wound care

thanks to the synergistic effect of poloxamer and polyhexanide (PHMB)



Dermatologically tested

Neither irritating nor painful

- Mucous membrane compatible
- Does not cause sensitization



Gentle

High biocompatibility

- Neither inhibits granulation nor epithelialization
- High tissue compatibility
- Suitable for long-term treatment
- Well tolerated by allergic and diabetic patients

Indications

- Infected or uninfected acute wounds
- Infected or uninfected chronic wounds
- Infected or uninfected thermal or chemical wounds (e.g. 1st and 2nd degree burns, chemical burns, etc.)
- Wounds caused by electrical current
- Radiation wounds
- Entry regions of urological catheters
- Maintenance of peristomal skin, fistulas and abscesses
- To create a barrier between the wound and the dressing, to prevent drying out and sticking.

Product Features

- Actolind® w Gel protects and moisturises the wound surface.
- Forms a protective film layer between the wound surface and the dressing and prevents the adhesion of pathogenic microorganisms on the wound surface mechanically.
- Actolind® w Gel protects the wound from external influences by forming a thin protective layer on the wound surface. It fills the gap between wound surface and wound dressing and thus increases the effectiveness of the dressing but also prevents the adhesion of the dressing material to the wound.
- Actolind® w Gel can be applied in combination with Actolind® w Solution.

Compatible
with all modern
wound dressings

A P

Healing

Gel

Provides moisture and care

• Keeps the wound surface clean and moist

Actolind WGel

- Enhances the effectiveness of the dressing
- Prevents adhesion of microorganisms
- Accelerates the healing of wounds and burns